
How many parents responded to the survey in 2004-2005 and 2005-2006, and how does 
this compare to the number of students in the population each year?

District 
MS

District 
HS

Campus District 
EL

92

143

378

377

37.8%

24.4%

Note:  The ratio of parent respondents to students is listed above as a percentage for ease of interpretation; 
however, it is the number of parents who responded per 100 students enrolled.

Brentwood Elementary School

Hispanic 46.7%
Asian 1.3%



USING THE RESULTS OF THE AISD PARENT SURVEY

% of Students, as 
Reported by Campus 
Parent Respondents

% of Students in 
Campus Population

Grade

EC

PK

K

1st

2nd

3rd



5 .   Th e  f o l l o w i n g  s c h o o l  s t a f f p ro vi d e  m e  w i t h  o p p o rt u n i t i e s  fo r t w o -w a y  c o m m u n i c a t i o n .
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District Elementary - 2005 Strongly Agree Agr eeDisagreeS t r o n g l y  D i s a g r e e
TeachersOffice

S t a f f

Counselor(s)Assistant

P r i nc i p al ( s )

P r i n c i p a l



84%
70%

48% 51% 47%
55% 59%

48% 44%
54%

48%
54% 57% 52%

16%

27%

48%
34% 43%

43%





Required
curriculum





Required





Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree

52

Don't 
Know/NA

21 1 3 83a.          n = 85
43 19 1 2 163b.          n = 81
48 18 0 2 143c.          n = 82
51 19 4 5 43d.          n = 83
70 18 0 0 13e.          n = 89

Item Response Details

Number of Brentwood Elementary School Parent Responses, by Response Option

43 26 1 5 75a.          n = 82
30 22 2 2 235b.          n = 79
42 22 1 2 145c.          n = 81
42 24 3 5 85d.          n = 82
68 18 0 0 25e.          n = 88

40 23 3 4 116a.          n = 81
31 20 3 3 206b.          n = 77
39 24 1 2 136c.          n = 79
33 22 5 5 146d.          n = 79
74 14 0 0 16e.          n = 89

39 13 3 5 197a.          n = 79
33 14 1 4 277b.          n = 79
40 16 1 3 187c.          n = 78
32 18 3 4 227d.          n = 79
70 17 0 0 27e.          n = 89

54 23 0 3 38a.          n = 83
45 21 0 2 138b.          n = 81
55 18 0 2 58c.          n = 80
48 20 2 5 68d.          n = 81
65 16 1 0 18e.          n = 83

43 26 1 5 74a.          n = 82
30 22 2 2 234b.          n = 79
42 22 1 2 144c.          n = 81
42 24 3 5 84d.          n = 82
68 18 0 0 24e.          n = 88

52 21 1 3 84a.          n = 85
43 19 1 2 164b.          n = 81
48 18 0 2 144c.          n = 82
51 19 4 5 44d.          n = 83
70 18 0 0 14e.          n = 89

58 29 0 1 19.            n = 89

56 24 6 0 210.          n = 88

52 22 0 2 18f.          n = 82
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54 20 0 0 811a.          n = 82
56 20 3 3 211b.          n = 84
56 21 1 0 211c.          n = 80
56 23 1 0 111d.          n = 81

50 17 2 0 1111i.           n = 80

50 14 6 0 1011e.          n = 80
54 22 1 0 411f.           n = 81

30 18 4 0 2712a.          n = 79
27 21 3 0 2912b.          n = 80
34 20 7 2 1612c.          n = 79
26 25 5 2 2212d.          n = 79

62 19 1 0 113a.          n = 83
45 20 5 0 1413b.          n = 84
46 18 4 0 1113c.          n = 79
37 16 4 1 2113d.          n = 79
59 21 0 0 313e.          n = 83

Disagree Strongly 
Disagree

Strongly 
Agree

Agree


